
Name Chamber District Party Office Leg. Asst. Phone Email

Perry Dozier Senate 16 R (360) 786-7630 Perry.Dozier@leg.wa.gov

Brad Hawkins Senate 12 R INB 107 Justus Phelps (360) 786-7622 brad.hawkins@leg.wa.gov

Sam Hunt Senate 22 D LEG 405 Meagan Arndt (360) 786-7642 Sam.Hunt@leg.wa.gov

Jim McCune Senate 2 R (360) 786-7602 jim.mccune@leg.wa.gov

Mark Mullet Senate 5 D LEG 415 Adam Day (360) 786-7608 mark.mullet@leg.wa.gov

T'wina Nobles Senate 28 D (360) 786-7654 T'wina.Nobles@leg.wa.gov

Jamie Pedersen Senate 43 D JAC 235 Sam Hendrickson (360) 786-7628 jamie.pedersen@leg.wa.gov

Lisa Wellman Senate 41 D JAC 218 Noah Burgher (360) 786-7641 Lisa.Wellman@leg.wa.gov

Claire Wilson Senate 30 D LEG 407 Emilia Barnecut (360) 786-7658 WILSON_CL@leg.wa.gov
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